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Grassland/Shrub-steppe Habitat Units

Area/Unit

Baseline*

2007

HU Gain

Percent Gain

Bridgeport

2230.62

2981.95

751.33

33.68

Chester
Butte

1437.77

2946.06

1508.29

104.90

Dormaier

448

482 .92

34.92

Total

4116.39

6410.93

* Baseline surveys performedin 1996 and 1999
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Grassland/Shrub-steppe HEP Results - Habitat Suitability

Index (HSI)

Area/Unit

Species

Baseline-
96-99

2007

HSIGain/
Loss

Percent
Gain/Loss

Bridgeport

Mule Deer

0.27

0.45

0.18

66.67

Bridgeport

Sharp-tailed Grouse

0.46

(.7

0.24

SEIT

Bridgeport

W. Meadowlark

0.4

037

-0.03

-7.50

Chester Butte

Mule Deer

0.34

0.54

0.20

58.82

Chester Butte

Sage Grouse

0.22

0.62

0.40

181.82

Dormaier

Pygmy Rabbit

0.4

0.65

0.25

62.50

Dormaier

Mule Deer

03

0.48

-0.02

-4.00

Dormaier

Sage Grouse

0.5

0.12

i Fre
Tl L

0.62

el

24.00
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